
Pos

1

2

3

4

No.

27

35

55

54

Name

Francisco Ventura

Pedro Nascimento

Eduardo Mesquita

Rui Lopes

Best Tm

49.115

49.640

53.045

55.854

2nd Best

49.207

49.857

53.218

55.958

Diff

-

+0.525

+3.930

+6.739

Best Spd

58,638

58,018

54,294

51,563

In Lap

5

14

13

5

Comment

Sorted on Best Lap timeNew Event

Desafio - Prova 1

Corrida

Practice

Euroindy 0,800 Km

19-05-2018 15:22

Printed: 22-05-2018 10:04:03

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Licensed to:  EUROINDY, LDA

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Page 1/1


