New Event Desafio - Prova 1 Corrida Practice Sorted on Best Lap time Euroindy 0,800 Km 19-05-2018 15:22

Pos	No. Name	Best Tm	2nd Best	Diff	Best Spd	In Lap Comment
1	27 Francisco Ventura	49.115	49.207	-	58,638	5
2	35 Pedro Nascimento	49.640	49.857	+0.525	58,018	14
3	55 Eduardo Mesquita	53.045	53.218	+3.930	54,294	13
4	54 Rui Lopes	55.854	55.958	+6.739	51,563	5